
 

TASK FORCE LIAISON CONTACTS 
 

Contact Tribe Email Phone 
Jessie Plueard Cow Creek jplueard@cowcreek.com 541-677-5575  

Ext 5577 
Brigette McConville Warm Springs brigette.mcconville@wstribes.org  

Briece Edwards Grand Ronde briece.edwards@grandronde.org 503-879-2084 

Kassie Rippee Coquille kassandrarippee@coquilletribe.org 541-756-0904 
Ext 10216 

Teara Farrow Ferman Umatilla TearaFarrowFerman@ctuir.org 541-276-3447 

Jesse Beers CLUSI jbeers@ctclusi.org 541-888-1319 

Robert Kentta Siletz rkentta@ctsi.nsn.us 541-351-0148 

Diane Teeman Burns Paiute dlteeman.burns.paiute@gmail.com  

Perry Chocktoot Klamath perry.chocktoot@klamathtribes.com 541-783-2764 
Ext 107 

 


